5all day favourites

Sausage Bap

Bacon Bap

Egg Bap

Roasted Tomato & Guacamole VG

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

Add Egg (50p), Bacon (£1), Sausage (£1)
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato sandwich £6.00

lighter breakfast

Granola topped with Greek Yoghurt,
Honey & Fresh Fruit
Toast & Preserve

paninis
Served with Tortilla Chips

Tuna & Sweetcorn Melt
Cheddar & Honey Roast Ham
Brie, Bacon & Cranberry

Tomato & Mozzarella v
(Vegan Cheese available VG)

Vegan Falafel, Hummus & Cheese VG
Chicken, Pesto, Tomato & Mozzarella
Gluten Free* Panini available GF

Served from 12pm
jacket potatoes GF
Served with Coleslaw

Beans & Cheese v (Vegan Cheese available VG)
Cheese v (Vegan Cheese available VG)
Tuna & Sweetcorn

Add Cheese (Vegan Cheese available VG)
Vegan Coronation Chickpea VG
Coronation Chicken

£4.95
£2.50

£6.50
£6.50
£6.75
£6.45

£6.50
£6.75
+£1

£6.95
£6.50
£6.95
+£1

£6.95
£6.95

GF - Gluten Free*, V — Vegetarian, VG — Vegan
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Chicken Caesar Wrap

Gluten Free Tortilla Wrap filled with
Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato &
Caesar dressing GF

freshly prepared salad bowl

Tuna & Sweetcorn Mayonnaise

Coronation Chickpea VG

Coronation Chicken

Bacon & Brie

Special Salad Bowl of the Day
(see specials board at till)

kids

Mini Hot Dog, topped with ketchup

Y2 Jacket Potato with Cheese & Beans
Lunch Bag including ~

» Sandwich (Choose from: Ham,
Cheese, Vegan Cheese VG,
Strawberry Jam, Chocolate Spread)
Pom-Bears

Veggie Sticks & Hummus

Juice Carton (Apple or Orange)
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sides

Nachos, Served with Melted Cheese,

Salsa & Guacamole V (Vegan Cheese available
VG)

Crudites & Pitta bread served with
Hummus & Guacamole vG

Naked Side Salad (Lettuce, Tomato,
Cucumber & Red Onion) VG

£6.50

Served with a choice of topping & toasted Ciabatta

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£7.25

£4.50
£4.75
£5.00

£3.50

£4.50

£4.50

*We use flour and gluten extensively throughout our small kitchen. We cannot guarantee our dishes are 100% gluten
free. Please speak to a member of staff if you have an allergy.

Served with Tortilla Chips




