



## ST CATHERINE'S HOSPICE

5all day favourites		Chicken Caesar Wrap	£6.50
Sausage Bap Bacon Bap Egg Bap	£4.95 £4.95 £4.95	Gluten Free Tortilla Wrap filled with Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato & Caesar dressing <b>GF</b>	
Roasted Tomato & Guacamole <b>vg</b> Add Egg (50p), Bacon (£1), Sausage (	£4.95 (£1)	freshly prepared salad bowl Served with a choice of topping & toasted	Ciabatta
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato sandwich	£6.00	Tuna & Sweetcorn Mayonnaise Coronation Chickpea <i>vg</i>	£6.95 £6.95
lighter breakfast		Coronation Chicken Bacon & Brie	£6.95
Granola topped with Greek Yoghurt, Honey & Fresh Fruit	£4.95	Special Salad Bowl of the Day (see specials board at till)	£6.95 £7.25
Toast & Preserve	£2.50	kids	
paninis Served with Tortilla Chips		Mini Hot Dog, topped with ketchup  ½ Jacket Potato with Cheese & Beans	£4.50 £4.75
Tuna & Sweetcorn Melt Cheddar & Honey Roast Ham Brie, Bacon & Cranberry Tomato & Mozzarella <i>v</i> (Vegan Cheese available <i>VG</i> ) Vegan Falafel, Hummus & Cheese <i>VG</i> Chicken, Pesto, Tomato & Mozzarella	£6.50 £6.75 £6.45 £6.50 £6.75	Lunch Bag including ~  Sandwich (Choose from: Ham, Cheese, Vegan Cheese vG, Strawberry Jam, Chocolate Spread)  Pom-Bears  Veggie Sticks & Hummus  Juice Carton (Apple or Orange)	£5.00
Gluten Free* Panini available <b>GF</b>	+£1	sides	
Served from 12pm jacket potatoes <i>GF</i> Served with Coleslaw		Nachos, Served with Melted Cheese, Salsa & Guacamole <b>V</b> (Vegan Cheese available <b>VG</b> )	£3.50
Beans & Cheese V (Vegan Cheese available VG)	£6.95	Crudites & Pitta bread served with Hummus & Guacamole <i>VG</i>	£4.50
Cheese V (Vegan Cheese available VG) Tuna & Sweetcorn Add Cheese (Vegan Cheese available VG) Vegan Coronation Chickpea VG Coronation Chicken	£6.50 £6.95 + £1 £6.95 £6.95	Naked Side Salad (Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber & Red Onion) <i>VG</i>	£4.50

## GF – Gluten Free\*, V – Vegetarian, VG – Vegan

\*We use flour and gluten extensively throughout our small kitchen. We cannot guarantee our dishes are 100% gluten free. Please speak to a member of staff if you have an allergy.